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FORH HUST BE wan
FORM C-1 12/88

State of Kansas \6 1<) -AQUD-eee0

HOTICE OF IRTERTICH TO DRILL

CoRECTED

FORH WJST BE SICHED
ALL BLAMKS HUST BE FILLED

B

Must be approved by the K.C.C. five (3) days prior to commencing well

July 15,

,1989

YR R N RN R RN

day year

Expected Spud Date ......
month

OPERATOR: License ¥ .50.4.6.....

Name: ..., FAYIONd 011, Company, Inc. . ........
Address: ...Ee. Qs Box 48788 :

City/State/Zip: .Mt
Contact Person:
Phang: «iiisanan

Assrstarn e

316-267-4214,

COMTRACTOR 2
Name:

Inc .

Well prilled For:

X. oil oe. Inj

... Gas ... Storage

e e OWWO ... Disposal
++. Seismic; ... # of Holes

Well Class: Type Equipment:
... Infield
... Pool Ext.
. & Wildcat

X

.. Mud Retary
«=e Air Rotary
.o+ Cable

1f ow0: old well information as follows:
Operator! v....veesnnsn .
Well Hame: o.ovieieees
Comp. Date: ...

X R R R RN T NS

wesseaaasss Old Total Depth sunu..es

6irectional, peviated or fiorizontal sellbore? .... yes K. no

If yes, total depth Llocation: c.i.vveeeurcrracaerononnronas

WwhAS: DBARRER:

East
Sec .8 ) Tup29... S, Rg 13X_— West

R P

SE NE

Srree seaws amdam

4290
e FATIeY

feet from South line of Section
feet frem East line of Section
(Hote: Locate well on Section Plat Below)

County: ....
*x Lease Name:

Field Womes

Is this a Prorated Field?

Target Fcrmatlon(s).}[.‘—.l{l.sf. g’

"Nearest lease or unit bourﬂary. ..

Ground Surface Elevation:

Domestic well within 330 feet: .... yes X no

Hunicipal well within one mile: ..., Bes X

Depth to bottom of fresh water: ..

Depth to bottom of usable water: . .

Surface Pipe by Alternate: .%Q. T L2

Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: , 300

Length of Conductor pipe required: .. hevierireirenenn...

Projected Yotal Depth: ........4... ......... ..

Formaticon at Total Depth: ..... Arbuc}{le

Water Source for Drilli?rq Operations:

ves well ..., farn pord ...
DUR Permit #: ..... r(‘t‘:!\lE

Will Cores naThﬁkggggpgnﬂxxnﬂ cnrfﬂnSS!QBs %;.. no
1f yes, proposed LONB: . .vveuiuurisnnerovneinionnennsnans

JuL — 71968

LEE )

MJ.SS. ’

------

Vlofé, Slmpson

feet HSL

AFFIDAVIT

NSERVATION DIVISION

The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual pl.uggi.ng of QP&WhMér\sgsnply with X.5.A. 5%-101,

er. seq.

It is agreed that the following minimum requirements will be met:
1. The appr‘opmatc district office shall be notified before setting surface pipe;
The minimam amount of surface pipe as specified above shall be set by circulating cement to the top; in all cases surface

2.

1

pipe shall be set through all unconsolidated materials plus a miniuue of 20 feet into the underlying fornmation;

3. 1f the well is dry, a plugging proposal shall be subwicted to the district office.
and the district office on plug length and placement is necessary prior to plugging;
The approprinte district office will be natified before well is either plugged or prodoction casing is camnted iy

4,

AN agreement betuween the operator

5. [f an Alternate 11 conpletion, production pipe shall be cemented from below eny usable water to surface within 120 days

ot spud date.

pate: ..June. 30,..198% gnature of Operator or Agent:

r 5240
! 4950
4620
i~ 4290
3960
3630
3300
2970
2640
2310
1380
1650
1320
950
B60
330

5280
4950
4520
4250
3960
3630
2640
2310
1860
1650
1320

590

660

330

2870

In all cases, notify district office prior to any cementing.
I hereby certify that the statements made herein are true antl to the-b

el of my knowledge and belief,
szi,cgzs . Title....Yice President

...........................

FOR 'WCC USE: [P p

APT # 15-_/S Z"ZLZ! Z}Q ~ 0b6-0©

Conductor pipe require: L E feu

Minimun surface pipe requ1rc.d 276" fect per Alt, OX
Approved by: tgu} —0 r O IG- T 0S5
EFFECTIVE DATE: _ 7 —/0-8.9

This suthorization expires: /—-AS":-.QD

(This authorization void if drilling not started within
& months of cffective date.)

Spud date:

Agent:

REMEMEER Ta:

~ File Drill Pit Appiication (form COP-1) with Intent to Drill;
- File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date;
- file acreage attribution plat according to field preration orders;
" - NHotify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;

+ submit plugging report (CP-4) after plugging is completed;
- Obtajn written approval before disposing or injecting salt water.

Mail to:

Conservation Division, 200 Colorado Derby Ruilding, 202 Y. First St.,

Wichirta, ronsas 67202-1284.

Copy ¥




